

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMIAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.182 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.S.Chandratre i/by Khandeparkar & Associates for the Applicant.
Mr.A.S.Shitole,APP. for the State.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.

DATE : 01st April, 2016

P.C.

The learned counsel for the applicant seeks leave to amend the application thereby adding original complainants as Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 respectively. Leave granted. Amendment to be carried out within a period of four weeks from today. After the amendment is carried out, issue notice to newly added respondent Nos. 2 and 3, returnable after 4-weeks.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)