

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICTION NO. 182 OF 2016

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. R. Subramanian i/by M. Ramesh for the Applicant.

Mr.Sandeep Babar i/by J.R.Shinde for Respondent CBI.

Mrs. Anamika Malhotra, APP. for the State.

**CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.**

**DATE : 26<sup>th</sup> April,2016.**

P.C.

At the request of the learned counsel for the applicant, S.O. to  
20.6.2016.

2) In the mean time ad-interim relief in terms of prayer clause (b).

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)